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RFI RV-207713 Executive Personnel Recruitment 
and Advertising Services

Sunday, September 01, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 November 21, 2024
Does Not Require Board 

Approval

RFP ZP-207735 Basic Life Insurance Sunday, September 01, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024 December 19, 2024

RFP JA-207751 Dedicated Intenet Access Service 
(E-Rate Eligible)

Sunday, September 08, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024 December 19, 2024

RFP ZP-207769 Legislative Liaison Sunday, September 22, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024 December 19, 2024

RFP AJ-207750 LRE Department/Warehouse 
Transport Equipment for OEM Parts and Services

Sunday, September 29, 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024 December 19, 2024

RFP AH-207748 Temperature Monitoring System Sunday, October 06, 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024 December 19, 2024

RFP EN-207712 Automated Irrigation Systems, 
Parts, Services aned Installation

Sunday, October 06, 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024 December 19, 2024

RFP SW-207764 Depository Services Sunday, October 13, 2024 Thursday, November 14, 2024 January 23, 2024

RFQ ZP-207690 Financial Advisory Services Sunday, August 04, 2024 Thursday, September 05, 2024 October 24, 2024

RFQ SW-207717 External Legal Services Sunday, September 01, 2024 Thursday, October 03, 2024 November 21, 2024

RFP AH-207679 Small Cafeteria Serving Wares 
and Equipment

Sunday, August 11, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024 December 19, 2024

RFP RV-207494 Online Performance and Learning 
Management System

Sunday, August 18, 2024 Tuesday, October 01, 2024 December 19, 2024

CSP 207513 H. Grady Spruce High School - 
Addition and Renovation and Julius Dorsey 
Leadership Academy - Renovation

Sunday, June 30, 2024 Wednesday, August 28, 2024 October 24, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207261 Umphrey Lee Elementary School - 
Renovation

Sunday, July 7, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 October 24, 2024 Bond Office Procurement
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CSP 207256 Personalized Learning Preparatory at 
Sam Houston - Renovation

Sunday, June 30, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 November 21, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207515 Ignite Middle School at J.W. Ray 
Leaning Center - Renovation

Sunday, May 12, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 November 21, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207590 C.A. Tatum Jr. Elementary School - 
Renovation

Sunday, July 21, 2024 Wednesday, September 4, 2024 November 21, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207457 Boude Storey Middle School - 
Renovations

Sunday, July 21, 2024 Wednesday, September 4, 2024 November 21, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207571 Thomas J. Rusk Middle School - 
Renovation

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 November 21, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207460 Leslie A. Stemmons Elementary 
School - Renovation

Sunday, August 11, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 November 21, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207525 Ignacio Zaragoza Elementary School - 
Renovation

Sunday, August 18, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024 November 21, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207614 Ann Richards STEAM Academy - 
Renovation

Sunday, August 18, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 2024 November 21, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207459 Mark Twain School for the Talented 
and Gifted - Renovation

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 2024 November 21, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207510 International STEAM School - 
Renovation

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024 December 19, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207673 Bishop Arts STEM Academy - 
Renovation

Sunday, September 1, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 December 19, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207380 Jesus Moroles Expressive Arts 
Vanguard - Addition and Renovation

Sunday, September 15, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 December 19, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207672 Leonides G. Cigarroa MD Elementary 
School - Renovation

Sunday, September 8, 2024 Tuesday, October 29, 2024 January 23, 2025 Bond Office Procurement

CSP 207704 Gilbert Cuellar Sr., B.H. Macon, and 
Frederick Douglass Elementary Schools - 
Renovation

Sunday, September 29, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 January 23, 2024 Bond Office Procurement



Restricted Contact Period List Page 3

Proposal First Advertising Date Closing Date
Proposed Board Mtg. Date

(Unless <$150K)
Comments

CSP 207705 San Jacinto and Pleasant Grove 
Elementary Schools - Renovation

Sunday, October 06, 2024 Saturday, October 19, 2024 January 23, 2024 Bond Office Procurement

Dallas ISD Procurement Awaiting Board Approval Bond Office Procurement

As of: Friday, October 11, 2024

Prepared by: Vanessa A. Narvaiz and Kathy Reece, Information Coordinators


